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TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0.15

3.8

566

345

40

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Holding top with handle for GN 1/1 basin, table electric :
o Aluminum structure;

o Tempered glass top ;

o Temperature adjustable from 30 ° C to 95 ° C, knob control ;

o |deal for keeping dishes cooked in the past and at the same time allowing them to be exposed to the public ;

o Resistance monitoring spy ;

o Uniformity of temperature in each position and high energy efficiency make it possible to reach the working temperature in no

time and to guarantee very low consumption ;
o Dimensions mm 566x345x40h .

MADE IN ITALY

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
KR-VER11 HOUSING HEATING HALL WITH HANDLE, ALUMINUM € 155,74
structure with GLASS PANEL, ADJUSTABLE ’

TEMPERATURE from 30 ° to 95 ° C, V 230/1, kw 0,15, VA7 escluded
dimensions mm 566x345x40h

Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 3 to 6 days




