

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	0.15	
net weight (Kg)	3.8	
breadth (mm)	566	
depth (mm)	345	
height (mm)	40	

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

## Holding top with handle for GN 1/1 basin, table electric :

- Aluminum structure;
- Tempered glass top;
- $\circ~$  Temperature adjustable from 30  $^{\circ}$  C to 95  $^{\circ}$  C , knob control ;
- $\circ \ \ \text{Ideal for } \textbf{keeping dishes} \ \text{cooked } \textbf{in the} \ \text{past and at the same time allowing them } \textbf{to be exposed to the public} \ ;$
- Resistance monitoring spy;
- Uniformity of temperature in each position and high energy efficiency make it possible to reach the working temperature in no time and to guarantee very low consumption ;
- Dimensions mm 566x345x40h .

## MADE IN ITALY

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
KR-VER11	HOUSING HEATING HALL WITH HANDLE, ALUMINUM structure with GLASS PANEL, ADJUSTABLE TEMPERATURE from 30 ° to 95 ° C, V 230/1, kw 0,15, dimensions mm 566x345x40h	€ 155,74  VAT escluded  Shipping to be calculed  Delivery from 3 to 6 days